800-407-3379
MINI  Impl ant System
Product Catalog & Procedure Guide
JANUARY 2012
Mini Implant with O-ball Head
2.2 mm Diameter
2.5 mm Diameter

22
Policies and Warranty
How to Order
Product Return Policy
Product & Pricing Changes
Limited Warranty
C
O
N
TE
N
TS
1To Order Call: 800-407-3379  ■  Online: www.inclusivedental.com
M
in
i
Im
p
la
n
t
w
it
h
 O
-b
a
ll
 H
e
a
d
■❘ Mini Implant with O-ball Head
NOTE:  Inclusive Mini Implants are for single use only, prior to the expiration date.  Do not use implants if the
packaging has been compromised or previously opened.
2.2 mm Diameter
The stated length (10 mm, 13 mm, or 15 mm) refers to the thread
length (endosseous section) of the implant, which includes the micro-
threaded base of the transgingival collar.
2.5 mm Diameter
The stated length (10 mm, 13 mm, or 15 mm) refers to the thread
length (endosseous section) of the implant, which includes the micro-
threaded base of the transgingival collar.
3.0 mm Diameter
The stated length (10 mm, 13 mm, or 15 mm) refers to the thread
length (endosseous section) of the implant, which includes the micro-
threaded base of the transgingival collar.
10 mm
13 mm
15 mm
10 mm
13 mm
15 mm
10 mm
13 mm
15 mm
2.2 mm Diameter
	 M2210	 M2213	 M2215
2.5 mm Diameter
	 M2510	 M2513	 M2515
3.0 mm Diameter
	 M3010	 M3013	 M3015
2.2 mm Color-coded carrier
2.5 mm Color-coded carrier
3.0 mm Color-coded carrier
2 To Order Call: 800-407-3379  ■  Online: www.inclusivedental.com
M
in